
Pos 

 

HOB MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNS 

 

OVER 40 MX1 

1 

2 

 

OVER 40 MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Num. 

892 

374 

724 

49 

40 

24 

3 

499 

369 

63 

22 

179 

135 

367 

14 

600 

68 

354 

28 

27 

198 

152 

Nome 

MANCINI MICHELE 

SALTARELLI GIORDANO 

BAJOCCHI ROBERTO 

TRAINI ENRICO 

FABBRIZI THOMAS 

VITALI RICCARDO 

DUCHI PAOLO 

VITALI ERIK 

DEVI MICHAEL 

PAZZAGLIA FABRIZIO 

MENDOTTI PAOLO 

PERSI SIMONE 

BARGONI CLAUDIO 

RE FRANCESCO 

LANCIONI LORENZO 

DELLAVEDOVA ALESSANDRO 

PUPILLI SILVIO 

CASSETTA GIOVANNI 

OLIVIERI ALESSANDRO 

VITALI ROMANO 

ZOPPI MARCELLO 

CONTI SANDRO 

Classe 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

O V ER  40  M X1  

O V ER  40  M X1  

O V ER  40  M X2  

O V ER  40  M X2  

O V ER  40  M X2  

O V ER  40  M X2  

Moto 

BETA 

TM 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

Motoclub 

ICR RACING 

2 STROKE RACING 

LAZZARINI 

LUCINI RACING 

TEAM FIX 

LAZZARINI 

LAZZARINI 

LAZZARINI 

PROTOCORSE 

ASINI TIGNOSI 

2 STROKE RACING 

TEAM 2T 

MONTE ROSATO 

MONTELUPONESE 

MC ONE TWO EIGHT 

MONTELUPONESE 

MC CORRIDONIA 

MC MONTELUPONESE 

MC LAZZARINI 

RED RACING 

BAD URBAN 

MC MONTELUPONESE 

Punti totali 

500 

420 

310 

250 

220 

220 

220 

208 

175 

164 

157 

151 

144 

140 

85 

0 

500 

420 

500 

420 

310 

170 

R1.  

250 

210 

170 

80 

100 

120 

110 

140 

85 

90 

77 

74 

72 

70 

0 

0 

250 

210 

250 

210 

170 

0 

R2.  

250 

210 

140 

170 

120 

100 

110 

68 

90 

74 

80 

77 

72 

70 

85 

0 

250 

210 

250 

210 

140 

170 

Regione 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Umbria 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

MARCHE 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 
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Registrato a: Ficr Ravenna 

Round 7 - Fermignano 

HOBBY MX1 - OVER 40 MX1 - MX2 

CLASSIFICA GIORNATA 

Fermignano 1.650 Km. 
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